IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

408.855.5371
408.855.5000
Assessment Center 408.855.5099
Associated Student Government. 408.855.5406
CalWORKs 408.855.5228
Transfer Center 408.855.5034
408.855.5029
408.855.5572
408.855.5105
408.855.5034
408.855.5085
408.855.5056
408.855.5065
408.855.5246

Academic Support Center

Admissions & Records

Cashiers
Child Development Center

Community Education

Counseling Center

408.855.5110
408.855.5151
408.855.5435
408.855.5435
408.855.5435
408.855.5362
408.855.5020
408.855.5435
408.855.5157
408.855.5406
408.855.5140
408.855.5192
408.855.5418
408.855.5083

Parking and Traffic
Police Business Office
Puente Program
Records Office

Safety Escort Service
STEM Learning Center
Student Activities Office

Student Health Services




