IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

Academic Support Center 408.855.5371	International Students408.855.5110
Admissions & Records 408.855.5000	Library 408.855.5151
Assessment Center 408.855.5099	Lost and Found 408.855.5435
Associated Student Government. 408.855.5406	Parking and Traffic408.855.5435
CalWORKs 408.855.5228	Police Business Office 408.855.5435
Transfer Center408.855.5034	Puente Program408.855.5362
Cashiers408.855.5029	Records Office408.855.5020
Child Development Center 408.855.5572	Safety Escort Service 408.855.5435
Community Education 408.855.5105	STEM Learning Center408.855.5157
Counseling Center 408.855.5034	Student Activities Office408.855.5406
DSPS	Student Health Services408.855.5140
EOPS 408.855.5056	TRIO408.855.5192
Financial Aid 408.855.5065	Valor Center408.855.5418
Hospitality Management 408.855.5246	Welcome Center 408.855.5083